
From: Zavala, Angie
To: Terada, Calvin
Subject: RE: Pollution Report # (Initial) (Final)1 Semi-Truck Tanker Anhydrous Ammonia Fire, Cle Elum (I90 MP 88 E) -

Final
Date: Thursday, August 18, 2016 12:06:00 PM

Thank you, Calvin.
 
Angie
 

From: Terada, Calvin 
Sent: Thursday, August 18, 2016 11:06 AM
To: Zavala, Angie <zavala.angie@epa.gov>
Subject: Re: Pollution Report # (Initial) (Final)1 Semi-Truck Tanker Anhydrous Ammonia Fire, Cle
Elum (I90 MP 88 E) - Final
 
Yes. I do not think you need to specifically state the "removal w/o order," but just be clear that
our response objectives included requirements to assess, secure, and remove the compressed
gas cylinders from the site. 
 
Thank you. 

Calvin J. Terada, Manager
Emergency Response Unit
Emergency Management Program
U.S. EPA Region 10
1200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 900, ECL-133
Seattle, WA 98101
(O) (206) 553-4141
(C) (206) 790-7806
(F) (206) 553-0175
EPA 24/7 (206) 553-1263
National Response Center (800) 424-8802

On Aug 18, 2016, at 9:52 AM, Zavala, Angie <zavala.angie@epa.gov> wrote:

Hi Calvin,
Are we considering this emergency response a removal without an order or a removal
assessment?
Thank you,
 
Angie Zavala
Federal On-Scene Coordinator
Emergency Response Unit
U.S. EPA Region 10
1200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 900, ECL-116
Seattle, WA 98101
(206) 553-2101(Office)
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(206) 304-8829 (Cell)
EPA Spill Line (206) 553-1263
To report a spill call the National Response Center at 800-424-8802
 
 
 

From: Kershner, Lynne 
Sent: Monday, August 15, 2016 8:28 AM
To: Zavala, Angie <zavala.angie@epa.gov>; Moon, Wally <Moon.Wally@epa.gov>
Subject: FW: Pollution Report # (Initial) (Final)1 Semi-Truck Tanker Anhydrous
Ammonia Fire, Cle Elum (I90 MP 88 E) - Final
 
Should we be counting this one as a CERCLA removal?
 
Lynne Kershner
(206) 553-6518
 
From: AnhydrousAmmoniaFireCleElum@epaosc.org
[mailto:AnhydrousAmmoniaFireCleElum@epaosc.org] 
Sent: Friday, August 12, 2016 4:35 PM
To: Magorrian, Matthew <Magorrian.Matthew@epa.gov>; Jamison, Myrna
<Jamison.Myrna@epa.gov>; Johnson, Jennifer S. <Johnson.JenniferS@epa.gov>;
MacIntyre, Mark <Macintyre.Mark@epa.gov>; SAHU461@ECY.WA.GOV; Leefers,
Kristin <Leefers.Kristin@epa.gov>; Kershner, Lynne <Kershner.Lynne@epa.gov>; Field,
Chris <Field.Chris@epa.gov>; Fleming, Sheila <fleming.sheila@epa.gov>; Moon, Wally
<Moon.Wally@epa.gov>; Bilbrey, Sheryl <Bilbrey.Sheryl@epa.gov>; Terada, Calvin
<Terada.Calvin@epa.gov>; Dick.Walker@ecy.wa.gov
Subject: Pollution Report # (Initial) (Final)1 Semi-Truck Tanker Anhydrous Ammonia
Fire, Cle Elum (I90 MP 88 E) - Final
 
Attached is a Pollution Report (POLREP) regarding: 

USEPA Region X
Semi-Truck Tanker Anhydrous Ammonia Fire, Cle Elum (I90 MP 88 E)
Cle Elum, WA

To view this POLREP, please open the attachment.

For additional information regarding this site,
please visit the website by clicking on this link: 
http://www.epaosc.org/AnhydrousAmmoniaFireCleElum

<AnhydrousAmmoniaFireCleElum_polrep_1.htm>
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